Kathy Dickason
Brandon Allen
Rhonda Morris
Janet Mclain
Erin Wetzel
Layna Blount
Wisty Watson
Erika Soller
Brandon Allen
Cyiah Avila
Julie Townsend
Emily Nuanes
Cyiah Avila
Wisty Watson
Michelle O'Bonnon
Tammy MclLeod
James Dickason
Kathy Dickason
Michelle O'Bonnon
Lisa Thomas
Lisa Ransom
Pam Mosher
Rhayann Wood
Lisa Ransom
Emily Nuanes
Teresa Bass

Jan Troost

NO TIMES
Aliah Maldonado
Autumn Reynolds
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Smoke

Goose

Ricochet

Annie

Bling

Faith

Princess Ride 314
Breezi

Crunch

Reckless Jess
Frostie

J)

Toots a Little Lucky
Pistol

Whip

Laverne

Hank

Andy

Paisley

Easy Does it

Man He Can Fly
Rescue Running for Cherokoee
Appy

Stoli Rey

Amy Girl Doc
Dakota

Thunder

Way Too Happy
Slim Shady

16.74
16.821
17.013

17.02
17.109
17.117

17.13
17.243
17.342
17.343
17.459
17.621
17.667
17.753

17.78
17.781
17.785
18.282
18.497

18.87
18.953
18.996
19.038
20.729

21.07
22.774
34.431

1d1
1d 2

2d1
2d2

3d1
3d2

4d 1
4d 2

$194.00
$129.00

$ 166.00
$111.00

$111.00
S 74.00

S 83.00
$ 55.00

30

25
20

30

25
20

30

25

20

30

20
15
10

Open
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Erin Wetzel Squirrel 0
Grace Falkner Jewels 0
Kierlyn Parham Streaker

5/31/2021 21:15:48 2
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Cyiah Avila
Cyiah Avila
Breslyn Blanford
Rhayann Wood
Ellisen Conners

Grace Falkner
Aliah Maldonado
Autumn Reynolds
Kierlyn Parham

5/31/2021 21:15:48

Reckless Jess
Toots a Little Lucky
Dixie Bell

Appy
Dixie Bell

Jewels

Way Too Happy
Slim Shady
Streaker

17.343 1d1
17.667
18.64 2d 1
19.038
20.113

o O O o

S 95.00

S 63.00

30

Youth
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Janet Mclain
Michelle O' Bonnon
Michelle O' Bonnon
Lisa Thomas

Lisa Ransom

Pam Mosher

Lisa Ransom

Teresa Bass

Jan Troost

5/31/2021 21:15:48

Annie

Whip

Paisley

Easy Does It

Man He Can Fly

Rescue Running for Cherokee
Stoli Rey

Dakota or Hy Hope

Thunder

17.02
17.78
18.497
18.87
18.953
18.996
20.729
22.774
34.431

1d1 $ 86.00

2d1 $ 58.00

30
25
30
25
20

15
10

Seniors



